Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SILVERBANK HONEY

LOCHLEA MELISSA

SILVERBANK LEEWYN

SILVERBANK MELANION

SILVERBANK SWEET MILLIE

LOCHLEA ANWYN

SILVERBANK MADALYN

SILVERBANK DILLON

SILVERBANK CAMELOT

SILVERBANK KERWYN

Equine Registry

DoB

1992

1985

1991

1994

04-Nov-1998

1989

1987

1995

1988

1990

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

1195 LOCHLEA NIMBUS

794 LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
1129 LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)

316 LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
1536 LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
1009 LOCHLEA NIMBUS

919 GUNDAGAI WOOLOOMOOLOO
G1611 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
G1386 LOCHLEA NIMBUS
G1445 LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
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LOCHLEA MELWYN (1986)

Dam

KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD
KAYEL PWFFIAD

KAYEL PWFFIAD

https:/lequineregistry.net



